The

Bistro

To eat

Brooklands Breakfast

1 sausage, 2 bacon rashers, mushrooms, tomato, baked beans,
2 eggs, grilled sourdough toast - Vegan option available on request

Avocado on sourdough toast (V, DF)
Smashed avocado, vine tomato, 2 poached eggs on sourdough toast

Irish Potato Cake (V)

With smoked salmon, poached egg and green herb emulsion

Buttermilk Pancakes (GF)
Créme Fraiche and blueberry compote

To drink

Bloody Mary, Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon, Spice to your taste

Mimosa, Prosecco and Orange Juice

Brunch Menu

Available Saturday & Sunday 10.30-12.00

£10.50

£10.75

£13.50

£8.95

£8.95
£8.25

For the little ones

Sausage Bap

Scrambled Eggs on Toast (V)

Baked Beans on Toast (V)

Pancakes (two per serving) or Waffle (one per serving) (V)
With Maple Syrup

With Red Berries, Yoghurt and Honey

With Banana, Nutella & Cream

To drink

Babyccino, Warm frothy milk with
a sprinkle of chocolate
Cloudy Apple Juice

£4.95
£4.95
£3.95

£4.95
£5.95
£5.95

£1.50
£2.75
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Aperitifs.

Glass of Prosecco (125ml)
Aperol Spritz

Snacks.

Marinated Olives with Za’atar (VG, GF)
Padron Peppers (VG, GF)
Baked Breads for two with Olive Qil & Balsamic (V)

Lighter Bites.

Red Pepper Hummus, Roasted Chickpeas & Grilled Flatbread (V)
Calamari Fritti with Roasted Garlic Aioli

Korean BBQ Chicken Wings with Rainbow Slaw

Arancini - Deep fried Sundried Tomato, Mozzarella and Rice balls

with Arrabiata sauce (V)

Spiced Lentil and Butternut Squash Soup, Coconut Herb Yoghurt (VG, GF)

£8.50
£9.50

£3.75
£3.75
£4.95

£5.75
£8.75
£7.50
£7.00

£7.50

Mains.

Smoked Haddock and Cheddar Fishcake, creamed leeks and poached egg

Crispy Oriental Duck, Asian slaw, plum and hoisin sauce

Loaded British Beef Burger, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Onion Ring, Pickles, Salad garnish
served with Triple Cooked Chips, bacon and onion jam

Chicken Caesar Salad, Soft-boiled Eggs, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan and torn Sourdough
Charred Aubergine and Tomato Penne with Tahini, Parsley garnish (VG)

Butternut Squash and Blue Cheese Risotto, Parmesan Crisp (V, GF)

Curried Cauliflower, Lentil and Kale with Coconut Yoghurt (VG, GF)

Sides.

Triple Cooked Chips (VG, DF, GF)

Truffle and Parmesan Triple Cooked Chips with Rosemary Sea Salt (GF)
Side Salad (VG, DF, GF)

Selection of steamed green vegetables (VG, DF, GF)

Desserts.

Ice Cream Sundae, Scoops of Ice Cream topped with Toffee Sauce, Whipped Cream,
Oreo Brownie Bites and Chocolate Shavings

Warm Chocolate and Black Cherry Brownie, Chocolate Fudge Sauce, Vanilla ice cream
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, Stem Ginger Ice Cream

Baked, Spiced Apple in Puff Pastry, Vanilla Ice Cream (V)

Coconut, Raspberry & Chocolate Bavarois with Raspberry Sorbet (VG, GF)

£13.75
£17.50
£16.50

£15.95
£12.75
£13.00
£10.50

£3.95
£5.95
£3.50
£4.50

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
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Mains

Tomato Penne pasta (v)
Cheeseburger and Chips

Chicken Goujons with Peas and
Chunky Chips

Desserts

Ice cream
Sorbet
Rainbow Lolly

Drinks

PIP apple juice
Mineral water

Blackcurrant squash
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