The Bistro

Brunch Menu

Available Saturday & Sunday 10.30 -12.00

To eat		For the little ones	
Brooklands Breakfast	£10.50		
1 sausage, 2 bacon rashers, mushrooms, tomato, baked beans,			
2 eggs, grilled sourdough toast - Vegan option available on request		Sausage Bap	£4.95
		Scrambled Eggs on Toast (V)	£4.95
Avocado on sourdough toast (V , DF)	£10.75	Baked Beans on Toast (V)	£3.95
Smashed avocado, vine tomato, 2 poached eggs on sourdough toast		Pancakes (two per serving) or Waffle (one per serving) (V)	
		With Maple Syrup	£4.95
Irish Potato Cake (V)	£13.50	With Red Berries, Yoghurt and Honey	£5.95
With smoked salmon, poached egg and green herb emulsion		With Banana, Nutella & Cream	£5.95
Buttermilk Pancakes (GF)	£8.95		
Crème Fraiche and blueberry compote		To drink	
To drink		Babyccino, Warm frothy milk with	
Bloody Mary, Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon, Spice to your taste	£8.95	a sprinkle of chocolate	£1.50
		Cloudy Apple Juice	£2.75
Mimosa, Prosecco and Orange Juice	£8.25		

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be aware our food and beverages' are produced in allergen containing environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu items can be completely free from traces of allergens. vg - vegan | v - vegetarian | df - dairy free | gf - gluten free

ар	£4.95
Eggs on Toast (V)	£4.95
ns on Toast (V)	£3.95
two per serving) or Waffle (one per serving) (V)	
e Syrup	£4.95
erries, Yoghurt and Honey	£5.95
na, Nutella & Cream	£5.95

The Bistro

Aperitifs.

Glass of Prosecco (125ml)	£8.50
Aperol Spritz	£9.50

Snacks.

Marinated Olives with Za'atar (VG, GF)	£3.75
Padron Peppers (VG, GF)	£3.75
Baked Breads for two with Olive Oil & Balsamic (V)	£4.95

Lighter Bites.

Red Pepper Hummus, Roasted Chickpeas & Grilled Flatbread (V)	£5.75
Calamari Fritti with Roasted Garlic Aioli	£8.75
Korean BBQ Chicken Wings with Rainbow Slaw	£7.50
Arancini – Deep fried Sundried Tomato, Mozzarella and Rice balls	£7.00
with Arrabiata sauce (V)	
Spiced Lentil and Butternut Squash Soup, Coconut Herb Yoghurt (VG, GF)	£7.50

Mains.

Smoked Haddock and Cheddar F Crispy Oriental Duck, Asian slaw Loaded British Beef Burger, Bacc served with Triple Cooked Chips, Chicken Caesar Salad, Soft-boile Charred Aubergine and Tomato F Butternut Squash and Blue Chee Curried Cauliflower, Lentil and Ka

Sides.

Triple Cooked Chips (VG, DF, GF)	£3.95
Truffle and Parmesan Triple Cooked Chips with Rosemary Sea Salt (GF)	£5.95
Side Salad (VG, DF, GF)	£3.50
Selection of steamed green vegetables (VG, DF, GF)	£4.50

Desserts.

Ice Cream Sundae, Scoops of Ice Cream topped with Toffee Sauce, Whipped Cream,	
Oreo Brownie Bites and Chocolate Shavings	£8.50
Warm Chocolate and Black Cherry Brownie, Chocolate Fudge Sauce, Vanilla ice cream	£8.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, Stem Ginger Ice Cream	£8.50
Baked, Spiced Apple in Puff Pastry, Vanilla Ice Cream (V)	£8.50
Coconut, Raspberry & Chocolate Bavarois with Raspberry Sorbet (VG, GF)	£8.50

If you have any specific allergy or dietary requirements, please let us know and our team will be happy to assist with supplying our allergen information in order for you to make informed choices. Please be aware our food and beverages' are produced in allergen containing environments and we are therefore unable to guarantee that menu items can be completely free from traces of allergens. vg - vegan | v - vegetarian | df - dairy free | gf - gluten free

Fishcake, creamed leeks and poached egg	
r, plum and hoisin sauce	£17.50
on, Cheddar Cheese, Onion Ring, Pickles, Salad garnish	£16.50
, bacon and onion jam	
ed Eggs, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan and torn Sourdough	£15.95
Penne with Tahini, Parsley garnish (VG)	£12.75
ese Risotto, Parmesan Crisp (V, GF)	£13.00
ale with Coconut Yoghurt (VG, GF)	£10.50

Children's Menu Choose two delicious courses plus a drink





Mains

Tomato Penne pasta (v)

Cheeseburger and Chips

Chicken Goujons with Peas and **Chunky Chips**

Desserts

Ice cream

Sorbet

Rainbow Lolly

Drinks

PIP apple juice Mineral water Blackcurrant squash